
450 SMS <2004><EU><8499D0>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

1799

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 SXS04250502 FACTORY SILENCER TITAN 1.00

3 SXS02540503 CLAMP FRONT 1.00

4 SXS02540504 % CLAMP F.SILENC. CARBON REAR 1.00

6 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

7 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00

8 0015060403 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X40 WS=8 450 SMR 1.00

9 SXS02540509 STICKER AKRAP.60x57 F. CARBON 1.00

11 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00

13 SXS04250503 INSERT FOR ENDCAP 1.00

14 SXS04250504 ENDCAP 1.00

16 0011481002 DUMMY RIVET 4,8X10,0 NIRO 6.00

19 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 1.00

20 0797060003 TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4 1.00


